Distributor of Tamura: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of L34S400D15 - SENSOR CURRENT HALL 400A AC/DC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TamuraTamura
L34S400D15L34S400D15

F02P050S05 50 A 600 Vrms 5 Vdc, 55 mA
F03P
F03P006S05 6 A 600 Vrms 5 Vdc, 25 mA
2.5±2.2 Vdc,
±0.5 mA
F03P015S05 15 A 600 Vrms 5 Vdc, 30 mA
F03P025S05 25 A 600 Vrms 5 Vdc, 35 mA
F03P050S05 50 A 600 Vrms 5 Vdc, 55 mA
L07P
L07P003D15 3 A 600 Vrms
±15 Vdc,
±30 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L07P005D15 5 A 600 Vrms
L07P010D15 10 A 600 Vrms
L07P015D15 15 A 600 Vrms
L07P020D15 20 A 600 Vrms
L07P025D15 25 A 600 Vrms
L07P030D15 30 A 600 Vrms
L07P003S05 3 A 600 Vrms
5 Vdc,
30 mA
0 - 3.75 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L07P005S05 5 A 600 Vrms
L07P010S05 10 A 600 Vrms
L07P015S05 15 A 600 Vrms
L07P020S05 20 A 600 Vrms
L07P025S05 25 A 600 Vrms
L07P030S05 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P
L18P003D15 3 A 600 Vrms
±15 Vdc,
±15 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L18P005D15 5 A 600 Vrms
L18P010D15 10 A 600 Vrms
L18P015D15 15 A 600 Vrms
L18P020D15 20 A 600 Vrms
L18P025D15 25 A 600 Vrms
L18P030D15 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P040D15 40 A 600 Vrms
L18P050D15 50 A 600 Vrms
L18P060D15 60 A 600 Vrms
L18P
L18P003D15C 3 A 600 Vrms
±15 Vdc,
±15 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L18P005D15C 5 A 600 Vrms
L18P010D15C 10 A 600 Vrms
L18P015D15C 15 A 600 Vrms
L18P020D15C 20 A 600 Vrms
L18P025D15C 25 A 600 Vrms
L18P030D15C 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P040D15C 40 A 600 Vrms
L18P050D15C 50 A 600 Vrms
L18P060D15C 60 A 600 Vrms
L18P
L18P003D15-OP 3 A 600 Vrms
±15 Vdc,
±15 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L18P005D15-OP 5 A 600 Vrms
L18P010D15-OP 10 A 600 Vrms
L18P015D15-OP 15 A 600 Vrms
L18P020D15-OP 20 A 600 Vrms
L18P025D15-OP 25 A 600 Vrms
L18P030D15-OP 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P040D15-OP 40 A 600 Vrms
L18P050D15-OP 50 A 600 Vrms
L18P060D15-OP 60 A 600 Vrms
L18P
L18P003S05 3 A 600 Vrms
5 Vdc,
15 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L18P005S05 5 A 600 Vrms
L18P010S05 10 A 600 Vrms
L18P015S05 15 A 600 Vrms
L18P020S05 20 A 600 Vrms
L18P025S05 25 A 600 Vrms
L18P030S05 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P040S05 40 A 600 Vrms
L18P050S05 50 A 600 Vrms
L18P060S05 60 A 600 Vrms
L18P
L18P003S05R 3 A 600 Vrms
5 Vdc,
15 mA
0 - 3.2 Vdc,
0.32 mA
L18P005S05R 5 A 600 Vrms
L18P010S05R 10 A 600 Vrms
L18P015S05R 15 A 600 Vrms
L18P020S05R 20 A 600 Vrms
L18P025S05R 25 A 600 Vrms
L18P030S05R 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P040S05R 40 A 600 Vrms
L18P050S05R 50 A 600 Vrms
L18P060S05R 60 A 600 Vrms
Series Model Primary
(Feed-through)
Secondary(Sensing)
Input Output
L18P
L18P003S12 3 A 600 Vrms
12 Vdc,
15 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L18P005S12 5 A 600 Vrms
L18P010S12 10 A 600 Vrms
L18P015S12 15 A 600 Vrms
L18P020S12 20 A 600 Vrms
L18P025S12 25 A 600 Vrms
L18P030S12 30 A 600 Vrms
L18P040S12 40 A 600 Vrms
L18P050S12 50 A 600 Vrms
L18P060S12 60 A 600 Vrms
L18P
SL18P003D15 3 A 600 Vrms
±15 Vdc,
±15 mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
SL18P005D15 5 A 600 Vrms
SL18P010D15 10 A 600 Vrms
SL18P015D15 15 A 600 Vrms
SL18P020D15 20 A 600 Vrms
SL18P025D15 25 A 600 Vrms
SL18P030D15 30 A 600 Vrms
SL18P040D15 40 A 600 Vrms
SL18P050D15 50 A 600 Vrms
SL18P060D15 60 A 600 Vrms
L31S
L31S050S05S 50 A 600 Vrms
5 Vdc,
15 mA
1.875 - 3.125
Vdc,
 0.3125 mA
L31S100S05S 100 A 600 Vrms
L31S200S05S 200 A 600 Vrms
L31S300S05S 300 A 600 Vrms
L31S400S05S 400 A 600 Vrms
L31S500S05S 500 A 600 Vrms
L31S600S05S 600 A 600 Vrms
L34S
L34S200D15 200 A 600 Vrms
±15 Vdc,
±25mA
0 - 4 Vdc,
0.4 mA
L34S300D15 300 A 600 Vrms
L34S400D15 400 A 600 Vrms
L34S500D15 500 A 600 Vrms
L34S600D15 600 A 600 Vrms
L34S1T0D15 1000 A 600 Vrms
L34S1T2D15 1200 A 600 Vrms
L34S1T5D15 1500 A 600 Vrms
S21S S21S180D15JN 180 A 600 Vrms

12.5mA
S23P
S23P50/100D15 100 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
±62.5 mA
-2.5 - 2.5 Vdc;
-50 - 50mA
S23P50/100D15M1 100 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
±112.5 mA
-5 - 5 Vdc;
-100 - 100mA
S23P50/100D15M2 100 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
±62.5 mA
-2.5 - 2.5 Vdc;
-50 - 50mA
S25P
S25P050D15X 50 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
 ±62.5 mA
-5 - 5 Vdc;
-50 - 50mA
S25P100D15X 100 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
±112.5 mA
-5 - 5 Vdc;
-100 - 100mA
S25P100D15Y 100 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
±62.5 mA
-5 - 5 Vdc;
-50 - 50mA
S25P150D15Y 150 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,
±87.5 mA
-3.75 - 3.75 Vdc;
-75 - 75mA
S26P S26P200D15Y 200 A 600 Vrms MAX. ±15 Vdc,